Jeremy Weiss, Baritone

jeremyweissperformer@gmail.com

Germany +49 176 59433900 US +1 434-987-3144

Opera

La Boheme

The Wandering

Dialogues of the Travelers
The Modern Prometheus
Bernstein’s Mass

The Good Swimmer

The (R)evolution of Steve Jobs
L’Etoile

Orfeo Dolente (Belli)
Rodelinda

Di Goldene Kale
(Off-Broadway - Drama Desk Nom.)

Erismina (Cavalli)

Concert

Dichterliebe

Alexander’s Feast (Handel)
Romeo and Juliet (Premiere)

Awards

Schaunard
The Wanderer
Man #1

The Creation
Street Singer
Lifeguard
Steve Jobs
Tapioca
Orfeo
Garibaldo
Berke

Erimante

Soloist
Soloist
Romeo

Charlottesville Opera
Yale Schwarzman Center
National Sawdust

Coffey Street Studios
Chicago Symphony/Ravinia
B.A.M. Next Wave Festival
Indiana University Opera
Indiana University

Elm City Consort

Indiana University Opera
National Yiddish Theater

Yale Baroque Opera Project

An Die Musik NYC
IU Joshi Concert Ensemble
IU New Music Ensemble

Les Maitres du Chant Competition in Paris - Semi-Finalist 2022
Lotte Lenya Competition - Third Prize 2022, KWF Award 2020, Carolyn Weber Award 2019,

Georgina Joshi International Fellowship for Summer 2019

Music Theater/Theater
West Side Story

Oklahomal!

My Fair Lady in Concert
Fortuna Fantasia (Premiere)
Into the Woods

Education
Indiana University

Action

Curly
Freddy
Ringmaster
Prince/Wolf

PD Voice/MM Voice

IU Opera Theater

The Woodstock Playhouse
Yale Music Theater of the Air
The New York Fringe Festival
Yale University

2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2017
2017
2016

2015

2018
2018
2016

2018
2015
2014
2014
2013

2016-Present

Yale University B.A. Theater Studies and B.A. Humanities 2011-2015

Professional Training

Charlottesville Opera Young Artist Summer 2020

Aspen Opera Center Summer 2018

Atlantic Acting School Summer 2012

Teachers Directors Conductors Coaches

Dr. Brian Gill Kevin Newbury Michael Christie Carol Vaness
Edward Berkeley Gary Wedow Kevin Murphy
Michael Shell Enrique Carreén Robledo Brian Garman
Ethan Heard Walter Huff William Billingham

Stephanie Havey



